
FREE OUTDOOR MOVIES

Monday 24th July
KING RICHARD 

Tuesday 25th July
BATTLE OF THE SEXES

Wednesday 26th July
ROCKY

 Friday 28th July
SPACE JAM

Sunday 30th July
CHARIOTS OF FIRE

 

Wednesday 9th August
FIGHTING WITH MY FAMILY

Thursday 10th August
HAPPY GILMORE
 Saturday 12th August

I, TONYA
Sunday 13th August

SENNA 
 Thursday 17th August

THE PHANTOM OF THE OPEN

Friday 18th August
WHIP IT

Saturday 19th August
THE BLIND SIDE 

Sun 20th August
EDDIE THE EAGLE
 Thursday 24th August

DODGEBALL
Friday 25th August

BEND IT LIKE BECKHAM 


